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Division 1 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,1 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:09 10:43

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 29 26785 TURNER Dakota Peninsula Grammar (A) 23.19 23.38 46.57

2 30 24228 STAFFORD Matisse St Catherine's School (A) 23.45 23.77 47.22 0.65

3 27 37443 WRAY Summer Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 23.46 23.89 47.35 0.78

4 94 21798 PASSON Mietta St Catherine's School (A) 24.16 23.79 47.95 1.38

5 111 10669 BAMFORD Sienna St Catherine's School (A) 24.24 24.10 48.34 1.77

6 33 26017 WHITBY Anika MLC (A) 23.96 24.39 48.35 1.78

7 113 16031 GROLLO Mila MLC (A) 24.39 24.00 48.39 1.82

8 69 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise St Catherine's School (A) 24.89 24.70 49.59 3.02

9 31 12116 BUTLER Alice Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 24.92 25.61 50.53 3.96

10 34 21331 O'CONNOR Bridget Mt St Josephs Girls Coll (A) 25.11 25.92 51.03 4.46

11 77 33805 JOHNSTONE Ruby St Catherine's School (B) 25.82 25.67 51.49 4.92

12 70 29938 YEH Caitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 25.79 25.75 51.54 4.97

13 44 37415 BERTALLI Arkie St Catherine's School (B) 25.87 26.47 52.34 5.77

14 6 29368 MURDOCH Eliza Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 26.10 26.30 52.40 5.83

15 665 19269 LYONS Mia Kardinia International C (A) 27.00 25.56 52.56 5.99

16 115 24686 SZER Georgia St Catherine's School (B) 26.70 26.11 52.81 6.24

17 26 27081 HARTRIDGE Isobel Sacre Coeur (A) 26.44 26.63 53.07 6.50

18 84 37448 COOPER Zara Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.95 26.15 53.10 6.53

19 7 14017 DOLE Sophie Loreto Toorak (A) 25.78 27.44 53.22 6.65

20 55 12070 BURRELL Isla Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.45 26.84 53.29 6.72

21 10 18061 KENT Julia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.23 27.41 53.64 7.07
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,1 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:09 10:43
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22 106 52601 O'CONNOR Izzi Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 27.74 26.20 53.94 7.37

23 14 27076 EVANS Brigitta Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 26.62 27.37 53.99 7.42

24 53 46796 SHEPARD Sienna Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 27.03 27.10 54.13 7.56

25 36 13265 CRESWELL Lily Lauriston Girls School (A) 27.46 26.83 54.29 7.72

26 95 43939 DAVIES Sophie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 27.86 26.67 54.53 7.96

27 83 25103 TOSTEVIN Lily Loreto Toorak (A) 26.86 27.97 54.83 8.26

28 58 27063 SMITH Olivia Wesley College (A) 27.37 27.66 55.03 8.46

29 112 28988 LAWSON Ella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 28.30 26.81 55.11 8.54

30 100 37013 WAHLQVIST Oriane Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 28.29 27.64 55.93 9.36

31 87 42382 EYERS Amelia Wesley College (A) 28.49 27.98 56.47 9.90

32 96 46773 WASCHL Giselle MLC (A) 28.34 28.22 56.56 9.99

33 16 23994 SLOW Michelle Girton Grammar (A) 28.21 28.47 56.68 10.11

34 57 53804 FERGUS Kaitlin Caulfield Grammar School (A) 29.08 28.15 57.23 10.66

35 28 57803 MCINNES Ally Haileybury Girls College (A) 28.87 28.76 57.63 11.06

36 118 14390 EGGLESTON Anna Lauriston Girls School (C) 30.05 27.82 57.87 11.30

37 103 15539 GIDDY Susannah Lauriston Girls School (C) 29.30 28.66 57.96 11.39

38 98 59754 DAVEY Claire Cathedral College Wangar (A) 30.01 28.07 58.08 11.51

39 22 24815 TAYLOR Sassy Woodleigh School (A) 28.81 29.32 58.13 11.56

40 105 20548 MITCHELL Arabella Loreto Toorak (A) 29.78 28.45 58.23 11.66

41 37 41653 FOUBISTER Asha Cathedral College Wangar (A) 29.35 28.93 58.28 11.71

42 82 47319 ONSLOW Charli Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 29.55 28.92 58.47 11.90

43 68 14929 FITZGERALD Mackenzie Peninsula Grammar (A) 29.44 29.56 59.00 12.43

44 62 42323 LITTLE Lizzie Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 29.87 29.67 59.54 12.97

45 5 34842 ROGERS Julia Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 29.22 30.33 59.55 12.98

46 54 42444 BEVAN Georgia Loreto Toorak (A) 29.60 30.01 59.61 13.04

47 17 23578 SCHWARZ Saskia Toorak College (A) 29.33 30.52 59.85 13.28

48 35 17585 JEFFRIES Millie Braemar College (A) 30.05 29.82 59.87 13.30

49 49 27044 WILLIAMS Ani Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 30.26 29.87 1:00.13 13.56

50 48 41345 OXLEY Rosie St Catherine's School (C) 30.82 29.75 1:00.57 14.00

51 79 29859 RICE Holly Lauriston Girls School (B) 30.61 30.33 1:00.94 14.37

52 8 27020 HUNT Saskia Firbank Grammar School (A) 30.70 30.27 1:00.97 14.40

53 86 53642 BOTT Charlotte Caulfield Grammar School (A) 30.87 30.43 1:01.30 14.73

54 108 59643 ANDREWS Phoebe Wesley College (A) 31.41 29.90 1:01.31 14.74

55 19 11488 BOURNE Juliette St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 30.58 30.83 1:01.41 14.84

56 72 42363 HAYWARD Matilda Lauriston Girls School (A) 31.25 30.45 1:01.70 15.13

57 4 57840 BOWYER Abby Geelong College (A) 30.68 31.15 1:01.83 15.26

58 1 47675 ADAMS Jasmine Sacred Heart Geelong (A) 31.86 30.03 1:01.89 15.32

59 32 58815 DE ALWIS Tiyahni Box Hill High School (A) 30.75 31.32 1:02.07 15.50

60 67 37521 HOYNE Anouk Haileybury Girls College (A) 31.26 31.04 1:02.30 15.73

61 23 35709 CARTER Claudia Ruyton Girls School (A) 30.81 31.60 1:02.41 15.84

62 9 47136 GLENDENNING Amelie St Leonard's College (A) 30.81 31.76 1:02.57 16.00

63 21 10367 APPLETON Eleanor Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 32.31 30.30 1:02.61 16.04

64 39 29195 BENSON-CONROY Isabella Loreto Toorak (B) 31.45 31.27 1:02.72 16.15

65 90 47593 HAYHOE Jessica Genazzano FCJ College (A) 31.43 31.38 1:02.81 16.24

66 41 33841 LONGMUIR Adelaide Wesley College (B) 31.39 31.54 1:02.93 16.36

67 47 11269 BLAMEY Jojo Lauriston Girls School (B) 32.09 31.46 1:03.55 16.98

68 12 34702 OSMOND Sophie Caulfield Grammar School (A) 31.70 31.93 1:03.63 17.06

69 52 58721 BENNETT Jessamy Geelong College (A) 31.88 31.87 1:03.75 17.18

70 46 36327 CONNELLAN Elodie MLC (B) 32.19 31.87 1:04.06 17.49

71 80 13397 CUNNINGHAM Indi St Catherine's School (C) 32.38 31.74 1:04.12 17.55

72 51 27269 SCHUBERT Olivia Lauriston Girls School (D) 32.51 31.68 1:04.19 17.62

73 15 42269 PHO Ainsley Lowther Hall AGS (A) 31.77 32.53 1:04.30 17.73

74 45 32678 WANG Maria Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 28.80 35.62 1:04.42 17.85
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
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STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
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SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,1 °C

Run 1 Run 2
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FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
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75 107 35664 ROCKMAN Suki Caulfield Grammar School (A) 33.30 31.16 1:04.46 17.89

75 18 51015 JEFFRIES Matilda St Columbas (A) 31.73 32.73 1:04.46 17.89

77 65 53139 HEDDING Monique Genazzano FCJ College (A) 32.61 32.14 1:04.75 18.18

78 117 23699 SHADY Isabelle Lauriston Girls School (B) 33.51 32.00 1:05.51 18.94

79 24 25151 TREMEWEN Isabella Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 32.38 33.45 1:05.83 19.26

80 110 51820 VASSILIOU Lia Haileybury Girls College (A) 34.90 31.23 1:06.13 19.56

81 93 50307 FRENCH Jazi Peninsula Grammar (A) 33.80 32.59 1:06.39 19.82

82 50 49529 ROBINSON Willa Lauriston Girls School (C) 33.52 33.09 1:06.61 20.04

83 59 45543 ZACCARI Lydia Lowther Hall AGS (A) 34.68 32.47 1:07.15 20.58

84 74 39513 STUART Ella Caulfield Grammar School (B) 34.24 32.98 1:07.22 20.65

85 92 35022 LETTIERI Alessia Haileybury Girls College (A) 34.93 32.46 1:07.39 20.82

86 73 59753 LOUGHNAN Ava Cathedral College Wangar (A) 34.69 32.72 1:07.41 20.84

87 75 45796 HOLT Amber Wesley College (B) 34.30 34.20 1:08.50 21.93

88 64 51784 DAFFY Emma Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 35.11 34.37 1:09.48 22.91

89 63 58327 JONES Juno Woodleigh School (A) 36.03 33.48 1:09.51 22.94

90 102 29529 MCINTOSH Millie St Catherine's School (C) 35.78 34.26 1:10.04 23.47

91 88 42355 HOLDER Riley Lowther Hall AGS (A) 35.85 35.40 1:11.25 24.68

92 61 53052 FITZGERALD Georgia St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 36.15 35.62 1:11.77 25.20

93 71 47397 WANG Nan MLC (A) 36.58 35.75 1:12.33 25.76

94 109 57273 JONES Amy Genazzano FCJ College (A) 37.26 36.17 1:13.43 26.86

95 104 56706 HADDY Ella Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 38.79 35.54 1:14.33 27.76

96 42 59187 PURCELL Emma Genazzano FCJ College (B) 37.15 37.41 1:14.56 27.99

97 38 51940 GRAHAM Ella-Mei Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 37.41 37.78 1:15.19 28.62

98 81 34778 VAN ROOYEN Milly Lauriston Girls School (C) 39.24 37.29 1:16.53 29.96

99 66 44745 LUNARDELLO Alexandra Sacre Coeur (A) 39.86 40.55 1:20.41 33.84

100 11 59302 BAXTER Annalisa St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 42.45 40.15 1:22.60 36.03

101 20 41606 DAVIES Alexandra FCJ College Benalla (A) 41.45 43.34 1:24.79 38.22

102 76 56867 GORMAN Niamh Genazzano FCJ College (B) 44.11 42.38 1:26.49 39.92

103 43 59857 BROCK Emily Haileybury Girls College (B) 44.71 43.60 1:28.31 41.74

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (11)

2 24052 SMITH Jessica Mentone Grammar (A)

3 58174 ANGER Nell University High School (A)

13 18700 LEDER Emma Wesley College (A)

56 59321 HENNE Kate St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

60 47456 BYRNE Laura Toorak College (A)

78 37408 RAMSAY Kristina Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

85 58713 PHILIPS Ananya St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

89 49723 MAHER Ella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 33.28

91 46218 BUXTON Ella Sacre Coeur (A)

97 33876 MCCONNELL Mia Lauriston Girls School (A)

114 38048 MOORE Sophie Lauriston Girls School (A) 30.58

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

25 30779 BURNES Eliza Genazzano FCJ College (A) 28.88

99 51756 SNELL-BLISS Amelie St Catherine's School (B) 27.32

666 46410 VINCENT Meya Kardinia International C (A) 37.94

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

101 23928 SKAIFE Mia Lauriston Girls School (B) 30.39 Gate 6
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
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ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)
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Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

2 24052 SMITH Jessica Mentone Grammar (A)

3 58174 ANGER Nell University High School (A)

13 18700 LEDER Emma Wesley College (A)

56 59321 HENNE Kate St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

60 47456 BYRNE Laura Toorak College (A)

78 37408 RAMSAY Kristina Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

85 58713 PHILIPS Ananya St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

91 46218 BUXTON Ella Sacre Coeur (A)

97 33876 MCCONNELL Mia Lauriston Girls School (A)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

40 58613 ROSE Emma Caulfield Grammar School (B) 43.01

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 1 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:09 10:43
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26/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3208.0000  /  26/08/2023 at 11:46  /  Page 1/5

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:23.51 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

30 24228 STAFFORD Matisse 23.45 23.77

94 21798 PASSON Mietta 24.16 23.79

111 10669 BAMFORD Sienna 24.24 24.10

69 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise 24.89 24.70

Gap: + 9.79Total time: 2:33.30 2 - MLC (A)

33 26017 WHITBY Anika 23.96 24.39

113 16031 GROLLO Mila 24.39 24.00

96 46773 WASCHL Giselle 28.34 28.22

71 47397 WANG Nan 36.58 35.75

Gap: + 13.09Total time: 2:36.60 3 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

31 12116 BUTLER Alice 24.92 25.61

70 29938 YEH Caitlin 25.79 25.75

95 43939 DAVIES Sophie 27.86 26.67

112 28988 LAWSON Ella 28.30 26.81

Gap: + 13.13Total time: 2:36.64 4 - St Catherine's School (B)

77 33805 JOHNSTONE Ruby 25.82 25.67

44 37415 BERTALLI Arkie 25.87 26.47

115 24686 SZER Georgia 26.70 26.11



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:09 10:43
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

99 51756 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 27.32

Gap: + 15.31Total time: 2:38.82 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

84 37448 COOPER Zara 26.95 26.15

55 12070 BURRELL Isla 26.45 26.84

10 18061 KENT Julia 26.23 27.41

106 52601 O'CONNOR Izzi 27.74 26.20

Gap: + 21.49Total time: 2:45.00 6 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

6 29368 MURDOCH Eliza 26.10 26.30

53 46796 SHEPARD Sienna 27.03 27.10

82 47319 ONSLOW Charli 29.55 28.92

104 56706 HADDY Ella 38.79 35.54

Gap: + 22.59Total time: 2:46.10 7 - Loreto Toorak (A)

7 14017 DOLE Sophie 25.78 27.44

83 25103 TOSTEVIN Lily 26.86 27.97

105 20548 MITCHELL Arabella 29.78 28.45

54 42444 BEVAN Georgia 29.60 30.01

Gap: + 28.45Total time: 2:51.96 8 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

29 26785 TURNER Dakota 23.19 23.38

68 14929 FITZGERALD Mackenzie 29.44 29.56

93 50307 FRENCH Jazi 33.80 32.59

Gap: + 29.30Total time: 2:52.81 9 - Wesley College (A)

58 27063 SMITH Olivia 27.37 27.66

87 42382 EYERS Amelia 28.49 27.98

108 59643 ANDREWS Phoebe 31.41 29.90

13 18700 LEDER Emma

Gap: + 36.97Total time: 3:00.48 10 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

100 37013 WAHLQVIST Oriane 28.29 27.64

49 27044 WILLIAMS Ani 30.26 29.87

45 32678 WANG Maria 28.80 35.62

78 37408 RAMSAY Kristina

Gap: + 37.88Total time: 3:01.39 11 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

57 53804 FERGUS Kaitlin 29.08 28.15

86 53642 BOTT Charlotte 30.87 30.43

12 34702 OSMOND Sophie 31.70 31.93

107 35664 ROCKMAN Suki 33.30 31.16

Gap: + 38.93Total time: 3:02.44 12 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

118 14390 EGGLESTON Anna 30.05 27.82

103 15539 GIDDY Susannah 29.30 28.66

50 49529 ROBINSON Willa 33.52 33.09

81 34778 VAN ROOYEN Milly 39.24 37.29

Gap: + 40.26Total time: 3:03.77 13 - Cathedral College Wangar (A)

98 59754 DAVEY Claire 30.01 28.07

37 41653 FOUBISTER Asha 29.35 28.93

73 59753 LOUGHNAN Ava 34.69 32.72
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:09 10:43
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Gap: + 42.55Total time: 3:06.06 14 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

28 57803 MCINNES Ally 28.87 28.76

67 37521 HOYNE Anouk 31.26 31.04

110 51820 VASSILIOU Lia 34.90 31.23

92 35022 LETTIERI Alessia 34.93 32.46

Gap: + 44.88Total time: 3:08.39 15 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

79 29859 RICE Holly 30.61 30.33

47 11269 BLAMEY Jojo 32.09 31.46

117 23699 SHADY Isabelle 33.51 32.00

101 23928 SKAIFE Mia 30.39

Gap: + 50.19Total time: 3:13.70 16 - Genazzano FCJ College (A)

90 47593 HAYHOE Jessica 31.43 31.38

65 53139 HEDDING Monique 32.61 32.14

109 57273 JONES Amy 37.26 36.17

25 30779 BURNES Eliza 28.88

Gap: + 51.22Total time: 3:14.73 17 - St Catherine's School (C)

48 41345 OXLEY Rosie 30.82 29.75

80 13397 CUNNINGHAM Indi 32.38 31.74

102 29529 MCINTOSH Millie 35.78 34.26

Gap: + 59.19Total time: 3:22.70 18 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

15 42269 PHO Ainsley 31.77 32.53

59 45543 ZACCARI Lydia 34.68 32.47

88 42355 HOLDER Riley 35.85 35.40

Not ClassifiedBacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

27 37443 WRAY Summer 23.46 23.89

Not ClassifiedBox Hill High School (A)

32 58815 DE ALWIS Tiyahni 30.75 31.32

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

35 17585 JEFFRIES Millie 30.05 29.82

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

24 25151 TREMEWEN Isabella 32.38 33.45

64 51784 DAFFY Emma 35.11 34.37

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (B)

38 51940 GRAHAM Ella-Mei 37.41 37.78

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

74 39513 STUART Ella 34.24 32.98

40 58613 ROSE Emma 43.01

Not ClassifiedFCJ College Benalla (A)

20 41606 DAVIES Alexandra 41.45 43.34

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

8 27020 HUNT Saskia 30.70 30.27
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:09 10:43
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

4 57840 BOWYER Abby 30.68 31.15

52 58721 BENNETT Jessamy 31.88 31.87

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (B)

42 59187 PURCELL Emma 37.15 37.41

76 56867 GORMAN Niamh 44.11 42.38

Not ClassifiedGirton Grammar (A)

16 23994 SLOW Michelle 28.21 28.47

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (B)

43 59857 BROCK Emily 44.71 43.60

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

665 19269 LYONS Mia 27.00 25.56

666 46410 VINCENT Meya 37.94

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

5 34842 ROGERS Julia 29.22 30.33

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (A)

36 13265 CRESWELL Lily 27.46 26.83

72 42363 HAYWARD Matilda 31.25 30.45

97 33876 MCCONNELL Mia

114 38048 MOORE Sophie 30.58

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (D)

51 27269 SCHUBERT Olivia 32.51 31.68

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (B)

39 29195 BENSON-CONROY Isabella 31.45 31.27

Not ClassifiedMLC (B)

46 36327 CONNELLAN Elodie 32.19 31.87

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

14 27076 EVANS Brigitta 26.62 27.37

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

2 24052 SMITH Jessica

Not ClassifiedMt St Josephs Girls Coll (A)

34 21331 O'CONNOR Bridget 25.11 25.92

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (A)

23 35709 CARTER Claudia 30.81 31.60

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (A)

26 27081 HARTRIDGE Isobel 26.44 26.63

66 44745 LUNARDELLO Alexandra 39.86 40.55

91 46218 BUXTON Ella
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 8:09 10:43
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Not ClassifiedSacred Heart Geelong (A)

1 47675 ADAMS Jasmine 31.86 30.03

Not ClassifiedSt Columbas (A)

18 51015 JEFFRIES Matilda 31.73 32.73

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

9 47136 GLENDENNING Amelie 30.81 31.76

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

19 11488 BOURNE Juliette 30.58 30.83

61 53052 FITZGERALD Georgia 36.15 35.62

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

11 59302 BAXTER Annalisa 42.45 40.15

56 59321 HENNE Kate

85 58713 PHILIPS Ananya

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (A)

62 42323 LITTLE Lizzie 29.87 29.67

21 10367 APPLETON Eleanor 32.31 30.30

89 49723 MAHER Ella 33.28

Not ClassifiedToorak College (A)

17 23578 SCHWARZ Saskia 29.33 30.52

60 47456 BYRNE Laura

Not ClassifiedUniversity High School (A)

3 58174 ANGER Nell

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

41 33841 LONGMUIR Adelaide 31.39 31.54

75 45796 HOLT Amber 34.30 34.20

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

22 24815 TAYLOR Sassy 28.81 29.32

63 58327 JONES Juno 36.03 33.48


